
Proposed CRB Meeting Dates for 2017 

Held in the Commission Chambers at New City Hall, on 

White Street at 6:00 p.m. 

 
The following are the proposed dates for the CRB meetings for 2017.  This schedule is subject to change 

prior to its approval by the CRB members and during the 2017 year term if necessary. 

 

Monday, January 23, 2017 

Monday, February 27, 2017 

Monday, March 27, 2017 

Monday, April 24, 2017 

Monday, May 22, 2017  

Monday, June 26, 2017 

Monday, July 24, 2017 

Monday, August 28, 2017 

Monday, September 25, 2017 

Monday, October 23, 2017 

Monday, November 27, 2017 

Monday, December 18, 2017 (Moved due to Christmas) 
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